

## Registration Fees

## \*Pro/ Am Registration Fees

| Pro/Am, Student/ Student Single Dance and Solo Fees    |                   |
|--|-------------------|
| Entry Fees   |                   |
| Closed & Open Single Dance                             | \$50              |
| Solo Exhibition / Theater Arts Routines                | \$200             |
| Pro/Am Multi-Dance Championships                       |                   |
| WDSS Championships                                     | \$225             |
| Senior 4 - Dance Championships                         | \$180             |
| Bronze & Silver 2 Dance Championships                  | \$90              |
| Bronze & Silver 3 Dance Championships                  | \$135             |
| Rising Star Championships                              | \$200             |
| Bronze Men's only Championships                        | \$135             |
| Silver Men's Only Championships                        | \$180             |
| Open Men's Only Championships                          | \$225             |
| Bronze & Silver 6 Dance Championships                  | \$225             |
| Open 9 & 10 Dance Championships                        | \$270             |
| (Best of the Best) 9 & 10 Dance Championships          | \$270             |
| Night Club Dance Championships                         | \$105             |
| Pro/Am Scholarships                                    | _/                |
| Closed Bronze Scholarships                             | \$150             |
| Closed Silver Scholarships                             | \$195             |
| Closed Gold Scholarships                               | \$225             |
| Open Gold Scholarships                                 | \$225             |
| T1 / Pre-Teen / Junior / ( Pro-Am, Amateur, and Mixed) |                   |
| Closed & Open Single Dances                            | \$30              |
| Solo Exhibition Routines                               | \$95              |
| Formation Routines                                     | \$150             |
| T1 / Pre-Teen / Junior / Youth ( Pro/am)               |                   |
| Closed Bronze Multi-dance                              | \$50              |
| Closed Silver Multi-dance                              | \$70              |
| Open Gold Multi-dance                                  | \$90              |
| ** Amateur Registration Fees                           | See Entry Form(s) |
| *Professional Registration Fees                        | See Entry Form(s) |

<sup>\*</sup> Ballroom Admission Tickets ARE INCLUDED with the Pro/Am, Amateur and Professional Registration Fees for the session they are dancing. Professional Registration Fees will be waived if professionals enter more than 50 pro/am entries.